S14LDRB-H0A-E2-I1-I1-I1-Q1A0-Q2H0-Q3C0-Q4H0-W24
Safety Simplifier | for EOS4A
Your advantages
14 I/O's as safety Inputs or redundant OSSD-
Outputs
wireless Interface for safe communication,
programming & diagnosis
IP65

safety-oriented manner.
General data
Type designation
S14LDRB-H0A-E2-I1-I1-I1-Q1A0-Q2H0-Q3C0-Q4H0-W
24
Item number 1044496
Item number (old) SP-X-89-000-64
Functional type
safety PLC with safe wirless interface, internal
antenna
Button position 1
Type designation E2
Function type Emergency-Stop-Button
Button position 2
Type designation I1
Function type Illuminated Button
Button position 3
Type designation I1
Function type Illuminated Button
Button position 4
Type designation I1
Function type Illuminated Button
Colour red, yellow, green, blue, white
Connection
- Position 2 Q2H - connector female M12 5-Pin
- Position 3 Q3C - connector male M12 5-Pin
- Position 4 Q4H - connector female M12 5-Pin
Safety data
CPU
2 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 16.07.2025
S14LDRB-H0A-E2-I1-I1-I1-Q1A0-Q2H0-Q3C0-Q4H0-W24
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
1-channel input
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 2
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 2
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
2-channel input
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
1-channel OSSD output
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 2
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 2
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
2- channel OSSD Output
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
2- channel relais output
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- EN 62061 SIL CIL SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
Approvals CE, TÜV
Environmental conditions